STANDARD RETOOLABLE GAUGES
ID
Measuring
All retoolable by replacing
the nosepiece
ID
 M
ea

Plunger
Taper
order Code
Kit With Quick Digit
for cable transmission
order Code
Kit With Quick Digit
for wireless transmission
100° 0,16” ÷ 1” 104° PSACD00900 PSACD01000
100° 0,16” ÷ 0,36” 104° PSACD00901 PSACD01001
100° 0,36” ÷ 0,56” 104° PSACD00902 PSACD01002
100° 0,56” ÷ 0,76” 104° PSACD00903 PSACD01003
100° 0,76” ÷ 1” 104° PSACD00904 PSACD01004
counTeRSink DiaMeTeR GauGe
Description Value Note
Application range 0,16”-1” / 4-25,4mm Maximum Diameter of the tapered bore
Repeatability ≤1 μm 2,77 σ on master